
INTERREGIONALE ACROBATICA SQUADRE

squadra-miniprima-allievi

ACRO-TRAMP

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società Pun VD B ABB
1 CALCAGNO GIADA (2859squadra-11-10-2014 ASD CFFS 29,250 5 0,500 0,000
2 CANEPA ELENA (2864) squadra-08-04-2015 ASD CFFS 28,950 5 0,500 0,000
3 CAPPATI ELENA (1894) squadra-21-08-2015 ASD US VI28,950 5 0,500 0,000
4 CALDERONE MARTINA (7squadra-24-04-2014 SAN BIAGI28,550 5 0,500 0,000
5 SELIMAJ SOFIA (6653) squadra-18-10-2015 SAN BIAGI28,450 5 0,500 0,000
6 REBORA REBECCA (6644)squadra-18-11-2014 SAN BIAGI28,250 5 0,000 0,000
7 MARCHESE ANNA (6633)squadra-31-10-2015 SAN BIAGI27,800 5 0,500 0,000
8 SULA SOFIA (1946) squadra-03-01-2014 ASD US VI27,100 4,5 0,000 0,000

ACRO-CL

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società Pun VD B ABB
1 CALCAGNO GIADA (2859squadra-11-10-2014 ASD CFFS 28,700 0 0,400 0,000
2 CAPPATI ELENA (1894) squadra-21-08-2015 ASD US VI28,650 0 0,200 0,000
3 CANEPA ELENA (2864) squadra-08-04-2015 ASD CFFS 28,600 0 0,400 0,000
4 SELIMAJ SOFIA (6653) squadra-18-10-2015 SAN BIAGI28,400 0 0,400 0,000
5 CALDERONE MARTINA (7squadra-24-04-2014 SAN BIAGI28,250 0 0,200 0,000
6 REBORA REBECCA (6644)squadra-18-11-2014 SAN BIAGI28,100 0 0,200 0,000
7 SULA SOFIA (1946) squadra-03-01-2014 ASD US VI28,000 0 0,200 0,000
8 MARCHESE ANNA (6633)squadra-31-10-2015 SAN BIAGI27,250 0 0,200 0,000

squadra-miniprima-junior

ACRO-TRAMP

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società Pun VD B ABB
1 PILISI ASIA (2923) squadra-10-05-2012 ASD CFFS 29,150 5 0,500 0,000
2 MICHELIS AURORA (2913squadra-20-09-2012 ASD CFFS 28,950 5 0,500 0,000
3 BRUZZESE ADELE (1322) squadra-03-06-2012 CFFS ASD 28,850 5 0,500 0,000
4 MASSONE LUDOVICA (13squadra-07-09-2012 CFFS ASD 28,750 5 0,500 0,000
5 RIVARA MARGHERITA (1squadra-31-05-2013 CFFS ASD 28,750 5 0,500 0,000
6 MARAGLIANO GIULIA (29squadra-17-03-2013 ASD CFFS 28,550 5 0,500 0,000
7 CHIESA ISABELLA (6610) squadra-03-11-2013 SAN BIAGI28,550 4,5 0,000 0,000
8 BEDINI BENA SOFIA (660squadra-14-08-2013 SAN BIAGI28,350 4,5 0,000 0,000
9 BONELLI ARIANNA (1320squadra-03-08-2013 CFFS ASD 28,050 5 0,500 0,000

10 GAVIGLIO ANNA (6624) squadra-02-08-2013 SAN BIAGI27,950 4,5 0,000 0,000
11 TODARO ELISA (6655) squadra-30-01-2014 SAN BIAGI27,650 4,5 0,000 0,000
12 BECUCCI SOFIA (2852) squadra-02-09-2013 ASD CFFS 26,100 5 0,500 0,000
13 VETRANO ALICE (7525) squadra-28-12-2013 SAN BIAGI0,000 0 0,000 0,000

ACRO-CL



Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società Pun VD B ABB
1 BECUCCI SOFIA (2852) squadra-02-09-2013 ASD CFFS 28,850 0 0,400 0,000
2 MASSONE LUDOVICA (13squadra-07-09-2012 CFFS ASD 28,500 0 0,400 0,000
3 BRUZZESE ADELE (1322) squadra-03-06-2012 CFFS ASD 28,200 0 0,400 0,000
4 BEDINI BENA SOFIA (660squadra-14-08-2013 SAN BIAGI28,200 0 0,200 0,000
5 MICHELIS AURORA (2913squadra-20-09-2012 ASD CFFS 28,100 0 0,400 0,000
6 VETRANO ALICE (7525) squadra-28-12-2013 SAN BIAGI28,100 0 0,200 0,000
7 TODARO ELISA (6655) squadra-30-01-2014 SAN BIAGI28,050 0 0,200 0,000
8 PILISI ASIA (2923) squadra-10-05-2012 ASD CFFS 28,000 0 0,400 0,000
9 CHIESA ISABELLA (6610) squadra-03-11-2013 SAN BIAGI27,750 0 0,200 0,000

10 RIVARA MARGHERITA (1squadra-31-05-2013 CFFS ASD 27,500 0 0,400 0,000
11 BONELLI ARIANNA (1320squadra-03-08-2013 CFFS ASD 27,500 0 0,400 0,000
12 MARAGLIANO GIULIA (29squadra-17-03-2013 ASD CFFS 26,600 0 0,400 0,000
13 GAVIGLIO ANNA (6624) squadra-02-08-2013 SAN BIAGI0,000 0 0,000 0,000

squadra-miniprima-mista

ACRO-TRAMP

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società Pun VD B ABB
1 BURATTO REBECCA (759squadra-11-02-2014 U.S.VILLA 28,550 4,5 0,000 0,000
2 PONTE EMMA SOFIA (13squadra-25-12-2014 CFFS ASD 28,450 5 0,500 0,000
3 ABBA' SAMUELE (7713) squadra-29-11-2013 U.S.VILLA 28,350 4,5 0,000 0,000
4 D'ANNA GIADA (1330) squadra-19-06-2013 CFFS ASD 28,150 5 0,500 0,000
5 DOTTI IRENE (7509) squadra-05-07-2013 SAN BIAGI28,150 4,5 0,000 0,000
6 NEGRO FRANCESCA (766squadra-23-01-2015 U.S.VILLA 28,150 4,5 0,000 0,000
7 ODDONE ANDREA (1586squadra-17-12-2013 SAN BIAGI27,350 5 0,000 0,000
8 ROCCA GIORGIA (7681) squadra-26-09-2013 U.S.VILLA 26,950 4,5 0,000 0,000
9 FONTANA COSTANZA (76squadra-20-12-2011 U.S.VILLA 0,000 0 0,000 0,000

10 ZONE ILARIA  MARIA (77squadra-28-10-2012 U.S.VILLA 0,000 0 0,000 0,000
11 CARUSO GIULIA (1324) squadra-26-03-2014 CFFS ASD 0,000 0 0,000 0,000
12 GIUSTO GIULIA (18763) squadra-12-07-2014 U.S.VILLA 0,000 0 0,000 0,000
13 APETREI ISABELLA (7576squadra-25-09-2014 U.S.VILLA 0,000 0 0,000 0,000
14 TRAVERSO ELENA (7523)squadra-03-11-2015 SAN BIAGI0,000 0 0,000 0,000

ACRO-CL

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società Pun VD B ABB
1 APETREI ISABELLA (7576squadra-25-09-2014 U.S.VILLA 28,700 0 0,400 0,000
2 ZONE ILARIA  MARIA (77squadra-28-10-2012 U.S.VILLA 28,600 0 0,400 0,000
3 TRAVERSO ELENA (7523)squadra-03-11-2015 SAN BIAGI27,750 0 0,200 0,000
4 PONTE EMMA SOFIA (13squadra-25-12-2014 CFFS ASD 27,700 0 0,400 0,000
5 D'ANNA GIADA (1330) squadra-19-06-2013 CFFS ASD 27,550 0 0,400 0,000
6 FONTANA COSTANZA (76squadra-20-12-2011 U.S.VILLA 27,350 0 0,000 0,000
7 GIUSTO GIULIA (18763) squadra-12-07-2014 U.S.VILLA 27,350 0 0,400 0,000
8 DOTTI IRENE (7509) squadra-05-07-2013 SAN BIAGI26,750 0 0,200 0,000
9 ROCCA GIORGIA (7681) squadra-26-09-2013 U.S.VILLA 0,000 0 0,000 0,000



10 ABBA' SAMUELE (7713) squadra-29-11-2013 U.S.VILLA 0,000 0 0,000 0,000
11 ODDONE ANDREA (1586squadra-17-12-2013 SAN BIAGI0,000 0 0,000 0,000
12 BURATTO REBECCA (759squadra-11-02-2014 U.S.VILLA 0,000 0 0,000 0,000
13 CARUSO GIULIA (1324) squadra-26-03-2014 CFFS ASD 0,000 0 0,000 0,000
14 NEGRO FRANCESCA (766squadra-23-01-2015 U.S.VILLA 0,000 0 0,000 0,000

squadra-prima-junior

ACRO-TRAMP

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società Pun VD B ABB
1 GIUSTO MATILDE (2896)squadra-26-05-2011 ASD CFFS 28,850 5 0,500 0,000
2 PIACENTINI GRETA (2921squadra-15-11-2011 ASD CFFS 28,750 5 0,500 0,000
3 ROTELLA MELISSA (2930squadra-30-03-2012 ASD CFFS 28,650 5 0,500 0,000
4 SIRI VIOLANTE (2934) squadra-28-07-2011 ASD CFFS 28,550 5 0,500 0,000
5 PITTALUGA AMBRA (664squadra-03-11-2013 SAN BIAGI28,200 5 0,500 0,000
6 RINALDIS MARTA (6648)squadra-05-07-2013 SAN BIAGI28,150 5 0,500 0,000
7 FERRIGNO GRETA (6620)squadra-20-12-2013 SAN BIAGI27,450 5 0,000 0,000
8 SPIGNO MATILDE (2935)squadra-31-05-2011 ASD CFFS 0,000 0 0,000 0,000
9 MANFREDINI BIANCA (29squadra-21-02-2012 ASD CFFS 0,000 0 0,000 0,000

10 PAIS ARIANNA (6637) squadra-30-04-2013 SAN BIAGI0,000 0 0,000 0,000

ACRO-CL

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società Pun VD B ABB
1 GIUSTO MATILDE (2896)squadra-26-05-2011 ASD CFFS 28,900 0 0,450 0,000
2 PIACENTINI GRETA (2921squadra-15-11-2011 ASD CFFS 27,800 0 0,000 0,000
3 SPIGNO MATILDE (2935)squadra-31-05-2011 ASD CFFS 27,700 0 0,000 0,000
4 FERRIGNO GRETA (6620)squadra-20-12-2013 SAN BIAGI27,700 0 0,000 0,000
5 RINALDIS MARTA (6648)squadra-05-07-2013 SAN BIAGI27,650 0 0,000 0,000
6 PITTALUGA AMBRA (664squadra-03-11-2013 SAN BIAGI27,600 0 0,000 0,000
7 MANFREDINI BIANCA (29squadra-21-02-2012 ASD CFFS 27,350 0 0,000 0,000
8 SIRI VIOLANTE (2934) squadra-28-07-2011 ASD CFFS 0,000 0 0,000 0,000
9 ROTELLA MELISSA (2930squadra-30-03-2012 ASD CFFS 0,000 0 0,000 0,000

10 PAIS ARIANNA (6637) squadra-30-04-2013 SAN BIAGI0,000 0 0,000 0,000

squadra-prima-mista

ACRO-TRAMP

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società Pun VD B ABB
1 CASTELLI ALISSA MARIA squadra-07-07-2012 SAN BIAGI28,100 5 0,500 0,000
2 AGAZZI CARLOTTA (6602squadra-28-01-2014 SAN BIAGI27,800 5 0,500 0,000
3 GROLLERO BIANCA (7649squadra-22-04-2014 U.S.VILLA 27,800 5 0,500 0,000
4 MENDOLA REBECCA (766squadra-25-04-2013 U.S.VILLA 27,500 5 0,500 0,000
5 BERGOMI ELISA (15755) squadra-17-02-2010 A.S.D. OL 27,400 5 0,500 0,000
6 PARISE LINDA (15405) squadra-30-01-2011 A.S.D. GI 27,200 4,5 0,000 0,000
7 RAILEANU DANIELA (154squadra-11-10-2010 A.S.D. GI 27,100 5 0,000 0,000



8 BOLZONI ANYA (15760) squadra-28-12-2007 A.S.D. OL 26,900 5 0,500 0,000
9 FORONI ALLEGRA (7637)squadra-16-06-2008 U.S.VILLA 0,000 0 0,000 0,000

10 CERIOTTI MADDALENA (7squadra-15-04-2011 U.S.VILLA 0,000 0 0,000 0,000
11 CELOTTO GIULIA (15765)squadra-17-05-2011 A.S.D. OL 0,000 0 0,000 0,000

ACRO-CL

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società Pun VD B ABB
1 BERGOMI ELISA (15755) squadra-17-02-2010 A.S.D. OL 27,750 0 0,000 0,000
2 PARISE LINDA (15405) squadra-30-01-2011 A.S.D. GI 27,750 0 0,300 0,000
3 FORONI ALLEGRA (7637)squadra-16-06-2008 U.S.VILLA 27,550 0 0,200 0,000
4 RAILEANU DANIELA (154squadra-11-10-2010 A.S.D. GI 27,350 0 0,300 0,000
5 CASTELLI ALISSA MARIA squadra-07-07-2012 SAN BIAGI27,350 0 0,000 0,000
6 CERIOTTI MADDALENA (7squadra-15-04-2011 U.S.VILLA 27,000 0 0,000 0,000
7 CELOTTO GIULIA (15765)squadra-17-05-2011 A.S.D. OL 26,650 0 0,000 0,000
8 AGAZZI CARLOTTA (6602squadra-28-01-2014 SAN BIAGI26,200 0 0,000 0,000
9 BOLZONI ANYA (15760) squadra-28-12-2007 A.S.D. OL 0,000 0 0,000 0,000

10 MENDOLA REBECCA (766squadra-25-04-2013 U.S.VILLA 0,000 0 0,000 0,000
11 GROLLERO BIANCA (7649squadra-22-04-2014 U.S.VILLA 0,000 0 0,000 0,000

squadra-prima-senior

ACRO-TRAMP

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società Pun VD B ABB
1 PALMESE GIULIA (6639) squadra-14-03-2009 SAN BIAGI27,800 5 0,500 0,000
2 BRUZZANITI ELENA (6607squadra-22-09-2009 SAN BIAGI27,700 5 0,500 0,000
3 MALAVOLTI MARTINA (7squadra-03-10-2010 SAN BIAGI27,700 5 0,500 0,000
4 PESCE GIULIA (6641) squadra-16-06-2010 SAN BIAGI27,500 5 0,500 0,000

ACRO-CL

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società Pun VD B ABB
1 PALMESE GIULIA (6639) squadra-14-03-2009 SAN BIAGI28,000 0 0,000 0,000
2 PESCE GIULIA (6641) squadra-16-06-2010 SAN BIAGI27,700 0 0,000 0,000
3 MALAVOLTI MARTINA (7squadra-03-10-2010 SAN BIAGI27,200 0 0,000 0,000
4 BRUZZANITI ELENA (6607squadra-22-09-2009 SAN BIAGI27,100 0 0,000 0,000

squadra-promo avanzato-under8

ACRO-TRAMP

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società Pun VD B ABB
1 PATRONE GIORGIO (2916squadra-03-08-2016 ASD CFFS 29,000 5 0,000 0,000
2 BECUCCI BIANCA (2853) squadra-08-03-2016 ASD CFFS 28,450 5 0,000 0,000

ACRO-CL



Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società Pun VD B ABB
1 PATRONE GIORGIO (2916squadra-03-08-2016 ASD CFFS 29,200 0 0,500 0,000
2 BECUCCI BIANCA (2853) squadra-08-03-2016 ASD CFFS 27,800 0 0,500 0,000

squadra-seconda-junior

ACRO-TRAMP

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società Pun VD B ABB
1 FERRIGNO VIOLA (7634) squadra-09-02-2013 U.S.VILLA 28,550 5 0,500 0,000
2 STELLINI AURORA (1368)squadra-11-11-2011 CFFS ASD 28,200 5 0,500 0,000
3 FRANZIN GAZZO SOFIA (7squadra-29-09-2011 U.S.VILLA 28,150 5 0,500 0,000
4 ANTONICELLI LUDOVICA squadra-04-03-2010 CFFS ASD 0,000 0 0,000 0,000

ACRO-CL

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società Pun VD B ABB
1 FERRIGNO VIOLA (7634) squadra-09-02-2013 U.S.VILLA 27,500 0 0,600 0,000
2 STELLINI AURORA (1368)squadra-11-11-2011 CFFS ASD 27,350 0 0,800 0,000
3 FRANZIN GAZZO SOFIA (7squadra-29-09-2011 U.S.VILLA 27,150 0 0,800 0,000
4 ANTONICELLI LUDOVICA squadra-04-03-2010 CFFS ASD 0,000 0 0,000 0,000


